
11

61

161

360

461

585

619

628

748

970

972

974

1039

1096

1157

1163

1345

1723

1790

1804

1878

2003

2016

2045

2049

1200

1223

1119

1189

1060

1215

1100

1213

1050

1205

1155

1179

1202

1204

1183

1187

1165

1205

1187

1209

1169

1206

1165

1150

1175

Carson Adams

Luke Altman

Danica Beard

Laynee Campbell

Kaylee Coots

Kayson Digby

Luke Dugan

Emily Durbin

Shelby Freeland

Isabella Hartman

Hunterleigh Hartmann

Gabriell Haskins

Jaetyn Hicks

Jacob Hovind

Wyatt James

Makayla Janysek

Sophia Langley

Kasadi Neel

Asa Olson

Zayli Overall

Allan Petrich

Tripp Redfearn

Brilynn Renner

Cooper Ristows

Brody Robb

Rockwall County 4-H

Lubbock County 4-H

Pasadena Memorial FFA

Johnson County 4-H

Midland County 4-H

Scurry County 4-H

Frankston FFA

Nazareth FFA

Canyon Lake Ffa

Navarro FFA

Poth FFA

Sterling FFA - Baytown

Lynn County 4-H

Princeton FFA

Sam Rayburn Ffa-Ivanhoe

Karnes County 4-H

Caldwell County 4-H

Goliad FFA

Castro County 4-H

Splendora FFA

Waller County 4-H

Whitesboro FFA

Hansford County 4-H

East Central FFA

Montgomery FFA

Rockwall, TX 75087

Lubbock, TX 79408

Pasadena, TX 77504

Cleburne, TX 76033

Midland, TX 79706

Snyder, TX 79549

Frankston, TX 75763

Nazareth, TX 79063

Fischer, TX 78623

Seguin, TX 78155

Poth, TX 78147

Baytown, TX 77521

Tahoka, TX 79373

Princeton, TX 75407

Ivanhoe, TX 75447

Karnes City, TX 78118

Lockhart, TX 78644

Goliad, TX 77963

Dimmitt, TX 79027

Splendora, TX 77372

Hempstead, TX 77445

Whitesboro, TX 76273

Spearman, TX 79081

San Antonio, TX 78263

Montgomery, TX 77356

Entry No. Exhibitor

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

2024 Houston Livestock Show
Junior Market Simmental Steers Show

Class 1 - Light Weight Steers (1000 to 1230)

ClubWeight City, State Zip

42721

40353

37375

38830

41096

47430

32600

34294

34707

36919

44583

37408

40495

34499

35866

39037

33971

36439

34257

41465

43930

36722

37171

33359

41408

Tag #



2168

2233

2234

2366

2431

2446

2493

2650

2668

2710

1169

1187

1210

1230

1219

1209

1229

1045

1203

1179

Tyler Schneider

Courtney Simmons

Marlon Simon

Macie Swindoll

Parker Tinney

Kelsey Tovar

Mikayla Valles

Kaylie Wilson

Braden Wohleb

STOCKTON ZAN

Marion FFA

Bridgeport FFA

Spring Ffa

Goose Creek Memorial FFA

Mason County 4-H

Dripping Springs FFA

Cotulla FFA

Krum FFA

Whitney Ffa

Robertson County 4-H

Marion, TX 78124

Bridgeport, TX 76426

Spring, TX 77373

Baytown, TX 77521

Mason, TX 76856

Dripping Springs, TX 78620

Cotulla, TX 78014

Krum, TX 76249

Whitney, TX 76692

Franklin, TX 77856

Entry No. Exhibitor

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

2024 Houston Livestock Show
Junior Market Simmental Steers Show

Class 1 - Light Weight Steers (1000 to 1230)

Club

PAGE 2

Weight City, State Zip

36955

44790

37403

74898

40681

37574

39536

35143

38157

42629

Tag #



36

102

181

338

342

362

393

428

483

979

988

1000

1085

1093

1208

1238

1433

1448

1527

1565

1635

1758

2056

2102

2231

1349

1309

1335

1275

1289

1293

1308

1323

1257

1306

1285

1269

1297

1349

1317

1336

1324

1315

1310

1300

1334

1299

1290

1343

1260

Scarlet Akins

KADE AVANT

Charles Belt

Melanie Burrell

QUINN BUSELLATO

Lady Cannon

Logan Chansley

Sarah Cockrell

Hayden Cox

Scottlyn Haufler

Miranda Hayman

Braely Heiser

Atlee Homann

Will Hopkins

KASON JONES

Krawford Kennedy

Raelea Lowack

Carson Macklin

Tatum McClain

Ashlynn Mcmakin

Lawtyn Mires

Kaylee Nolen

Karlee Robinett

Edgar Rubio

Noah Silves

Plainview FFA

Gonzales County 4-H

Coryell County 4-H

Blum Ffa

Lubbock County 4-H

Parker County 4-H

Jourdanton FFA

Live Oak County 4-H

Canyon FFA-New Braunfels

Atascosa County 4-H

Stony Point FFA

Dallam County 4-H

New Braunfels FFA

Midland County 4-H

Lubbock County 4-H

Stephens County 4-H

Haskell Ffa

Petrolia FFA

La Porte FFA

Stuart Ffa

O'Donnell Ffa

Ellis County 4-H

Midland County 4-H

Mineola FFA

Harris County 4-H

Plainview, TX 79072

Gonzales, TX 78629

Gatesville, TX 76528

Blum, TX 76627

Lubbock, TX 79408

Weatherford, TX 76086

Jourdanton, TX 78026

George West, TX 78022

New Braunfels, TX 78130

Leming, TX 78050

Round Rock, TX 78664

Dalhart, TX 79022

New Braunfels, TX 78130

Midland, TX 79706

Lubbock, TX 79408

Breckenridge, TX 76424

Haskell, TX 79521

Petrolia, TX 76377

La Porte, TX 77571

Baytown, TX 77521

Odonnell, TX 79351

Waxahachie, TX 75165

Midland, TX 79706

Mineola, TX 75773

Houston, TX 77040

Entry No. Exhibitor

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

2024 Houston Livestock Show
Junior Market Simmental Steers Show

Class 2 - Medium Weight Steers (1231 to 1349)

Club

PAGE 3

Weight City, State Zip

37066

36494

34924

38104

40304

42200

32918

40043

34765

32955

46165

34971

34727

41120

40298

43211

37532

45234

37362

37411

40471

35546

45685

44903

46843

Tag #



2283

2373

2391

2462

2645

2656

1268

1278

1299

1349

1297

1318

Morgan Smith

Zoey Talbott

Riley Teich

Aubrey Turner

Steelie Williams

Porter Winbourn

Hays County 4-H

Ridge Point FFA

Bandera County 4-H

Bastrop County 4-H

Blue Ridge FFA

Santo FFA

Wimberley, TX 78676

Missouri City, TX 77459

Bandera, TX 78003

Bastrop, TX 78602

Blue Ridge, TX 75424

Santo, TX 76472

Entry No. Exhibitor

______

______

______

______

______

______

2024 Houston Livestock Show
Junior Market Simmental Steers Show

Class 2 - Medium Weight Steers (1231 to 1349)

Club

PAGE 4

Weight City, State Zip

37554

45627

33088

45362

34589

42082

Tag #



26

127

134

178

186

231

257

333

477

573

803

873

958

1162

1200

1282

1386

1466

1562

1642

1698

1817

1862

1872

1369

1408

1435

1499

1397

1550

1453

1369

1423

1420

1497

1393

1390

1549

1436

1459

1448

1563

1439

1399

1512

1457

1379

1469

Marcos Aguirre

Abigail Ballard

Gage Bardwell

Brant Bellinger

Blaize Benson

Aubree Blissard

Brindley Boston

Madison Bunch

Ember Cowan

Alfred Diaz III

Austin Garza

Lincoln Graham

Marcus Harris

Logan Janysek

Presley Johnson

Kara Kirkpatrick

Karolina Lerma

Karina Marrufo

Jaylin McKnight

Skylar Mobley

Jada Murphy

Kass Pape

Elizabeth Perez

Kanin Peters

Pasadena Memorial FFA

Pearland FFA

Mineola FFA

Wilson County 4-H

Tom Green County 4-H

Howard County 4-H

Ellis County 4-H

Pearland FFA

Gray County 4-H

Dickinson FFA

Royse City FFA

Lynn County 4-H

Vidor FFA

Karnes County 4-H

Arp FFA

Davenport FFA

United Ffa

Allen FFA

Waxahachie Ffa

El Campo FFA

James Madison FFA-San 
Antonio
Marion FFA

Nueces County 4-H

Onalaska FFA

Pasadena, TX 77504

Pearland, TX 77584

Mineola, TX 75773

Floresville, TX 78114

San Angelo, TX 76903

Big Spring, TX 79721

Waxahachie, TX 75165

Pearland, TX 77584

Pampa, TX 79065

Dickinson, TX 77539

Royse City, TX 75189

Tahoka, TX 79373

Vidor, TX 77662

Karnes City, TX 78118

Arp, TX 75750

San Antonio, TX 78266

Laredo, TX 78045

Allen, TX 75002

Waxahachie, TX 75167

El Campo, TX 77437

San Antonio, TX 78247

Marion, TX 78124

Robstown, TX 78380

Onalaska, TX 77360

Entry No. Exhibitor

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

2024 Houston Livestock Show
Junior Market Simmental Steers Show

Class 3 - Heavy Weight Steers (1350 to 1563)

Club

PAGE 5

Weight City, State Zip

46066

33512

44898

44557

43568

38496

35571

33505

36532

47145

34546

40487

42034

39069

74911

34663

45454

34502

35562

46492

33330

36838

41929

42405

Tag #



2118

2160

2200

2505

2615

2722

2727

1437

1359

1510

1397

1433

1399

1500

Tucker Rust

SYDNEY 
SCHICKEDANZ
Paris Seidensticker

Catherine Katy Vasquez

Austyn Wiatrek

Eryn Broadus

Eliot Klein

Kendall County 4-H

Perryton FFA

Kendall County 4-H

Smithville FFA

Parker County 4-H

Douglass FFA

Dewitt County 4-H

Boerne, TX 78006

Perryton, TX 79070

Boerne, TX 78006

Smithville, TX 78957

Weatherford, TX 76086

Douglass, TX 75943

Cuero, TX 77954

Entry No. Exhibitor

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

2024 Houston Livestock Show
Junior Market Simmental Steers Show

Class 3 - Heavy Weight Steers (1350 to 1563)

Class 4 - Champion Simmental Steer of Show

Class 5 - Reserve Champion Simmental Steer of Show

Class 9 - Grand Champion Steer of Show

Class 10 - Reserve Grand Champion Steer of Show

Club

PAGE 6

Champion Simmental Steer Of Show

Reserve Champion Simmental Steer Of Show

Grand Champion Steer Of Show

Reserve Grand Champion Steer Of Show

Weight City, State Zip

39210

41986

39249

46259

45778

46276

35256

Tag #


